P-CLIPS
✔
✔
For fixing pipes, hoses, and cables
Absorbs vibration and prevents chafing
UV and ozone resistant
Available with heat resistant TPE liner
P-CLIPS

56mm Closed Diameter, 304 Stainless Steel, M6 P clip with TPE160 high
temperature resistant liner
Bag pack (25 clips/bag) 25
PCSH60BG
60mm Closed Diameter, 304 Stainless Steel, M6 P clip with TPE160 high
temperature resistant liner
Bag pack (25 clips/bag) 25
P-CLIPS
FOR MORE DETAILS CALL US NOW ON +44 (0) 1787 888031 OR EMAIL SALES@JCSHI-TORQUE.CO.UK
M6 P-CLIP. STAINLESS STEEL 304
JCS Part No Product Description Packaging Description Pack Qty
PCSR5BG 5mm Closed Diameter, 304 Stainless Steel, M6 P clip with TPE Liner Bag pack (25 clips/bag) 25
PCSR6BG 6mm Closed Diameter, 304 Stainless Steel, M6 P clip with TPE Liner Bag pack (25 clips/bag) 25
PCSR8BG 8mm Closed Diameter, 304 Stainless Steel, M6 P clip with TPE Liner Bag pack (25 clips/bag) 25
PCSR9BG 9mm Closed Diameter, 304 Stainless Steel, M6 P clip with TPE Liner Bag pack (25 clips/bag) 25
PCSR10BG 10mm Closed Diameter, 304 Stainless Steel, M6 P clip with TPE Liner Bag pack (25 clips/bag) 25
PCSR12BG 12mm Closed Diameter, 304 Stainless Steel, M6 P clip with TPE Liner Bag pack (25 clips/bag) 25
PCSR13BG 13mm Closed Diameter, 304 Stainless Steel, M6 P clip with TPE Liner Bag pack (25 clips/bag) 25
PCSR16BG 16mm Closed Diameter, 304 Stainless Steel, M6 P clip with TPE Liner Bag pack (25 clips/bag) 25
PCSR19BG 19mm Closed Diameter, 304 Stainless Steel, M6 P clip with TPE Liner Bag pack (25 clips/bag) 25
PCSR21BG 21mm Closed Diameter, 304 Stainless Steel, M6 P clip with TPE Liner Bag pack (25 clips/bag) 25
PCSR22BG 22mm Closed Diameter, 304 Stainless Steel, M6 P clip with TPE Liner Bag pack (25 clips/bag) 25
PCSR25BG 25mm Closed Diameter, 304 Stainless Steel, M6 P clip with TPE Liner Bag pack (25 clips/bag) 25
PCSR28BG 28mm Closed Diameter, 304 Stainless Steel, M6 P clip with TPE Liner Bag pack (25 clips/bag) 25
PCSR29BG 29mm Closed Diameter, 304 Stainless Steel, M6 P clip with TPE Liner Bag pack (25 clips/bag) 25
PCSR32BG 32mm Closed Diameter, 304 Stainless Steel, M6 P clip with TPE Liner Bag pack (25 clips/bag) 25
PCSR35BG 35mm Closed Diameter, 304 Stainless Steel, M6 P clip with TPE Liner Bag pack (25 clips/bag) 25
PCSR38BG 38mm Closed Diameter, 304 Stainless Steel, M6 P clip with TPE Liner Bag pack (25 clips/bag) 25
PCSR40BG 40mm Closed Diameter, 304 Stainless Steel, M6 P clip with TPE Liner Bag pack (25 clips/bag) 25
PCSR44BG 44mm Closed Diameter, 304 Stainless Steel, M6 P clip with TPE Liner Bag pack (25 clips/bag) 25
PCSR48BG 48mm Closed Diameter, 304 Stainless Steel, M6 P clip with TPE Liner Bag pack (25 clips/bag) 25
PCSR52BG 52mm Closed Diameter, 304 Stainless Steel, M6 P clip with TPE Liner Bag pack (25 clips/bag) 25
PCSR56BG 56mm Closed Diameter, 304 Stainless Steel, M6 P clip with TPE Liner Bag pack (25 clips/bag) 25
PCSR60BG 60mm Closed Diameter, 304 Stainless Steel, M6 P clip with TPE Liner Bag pack (25 clips/bag) 25
P-CLIPS
FOR MORE DETAILS CALL US NOW ON +44 (0) 1787 888031 OR EMAIL SALES@JCSHI-TORQUE.CO.UK
P-CLIPS
JCS Part No Product Description Packaging Description Pack Qty

56mm Closed Diameter, Zinc plated mild steel, M6 P clip with TPE160 high
temperature resistant liner
Bag pack (25 clips/bag) 25
PCZH60BG
60mm Closed Diameter, Zinc plated mild steel, M6 P clip with TPE160 high
temperature resistant liner
Bag pack (25 clips/bag) 25
M6 P-CLIP. ZINC PLATED. HI-TEMP LINER
FOR MORE DETAILS CALL US NOW ON +44 (0) 1787 888031 OR EMAIL SALES@JCSHI-TORQUE.CO.UK
P-CLIPS
JCS Part No Product Description Packaging Description Pack Qty
PCZR5BG 5mm Closed Diameter, Zinc plated mild steel, M6 P clip with TPE Liner Bag pack (50 clips/bag) 50
PCZR6BG 6mm Closed Diameter, Zinc plated mild steel, M6 P clip with TPE Liner Bag pack (50 clips/bag) 50
PCZR8BG 8mm Closed Diameter, Zinc plated mild steel, M6 P clip with TPE Liner Bag pack (50 clips/bag) 50
PCZR9BG 9mm Closed Diameter, Zinc plated mild steel, M6 P clip with TPE Liner Bag pack (50 clips/bag) 50
PCZR10BG 10mm Closed Diameter, Zinc plated mild steel, M6 P clip with TPE Liner Bag pack (50 clips/bag) 50
PCZR12BG 12mm Closed Diameter, Zinc plated mild steel, M6 P clip with TPE Liner Bag pack (50 clips/bag) 50
PCZR13BG 13mm Closed Diameter, Zinc plated mild steel, M6 P clip with TPE Liner Bag pack (50 clips/bag) 50
PCZR16BG 16mm Closed Diameter, Zinc plated mild steel, M6 P clip with TPE Liner Bag pack (50 clips/bag) 50
PCZR19BG 19mm Closed Diameter, Zinc plated mild steel, M6 P clip with TPE Liner Bag pack (50 clips/bag) 50
PCZR21BG 21mm Closed Diameter, Zinc plated mild steel, M6 P clip with TPE Liner Bag pack (50 clips/bag) 50
PCZR22BG 22mm Closed Diameter, Zinc plated mild steel, M6 P clip with TPE Liner Bag pack (50 clips/bag) 50
PCZR25BG 25mm Closed Diameter, Zinc plated mild steel, M6 P clip with TPE Liner Bag pack (50 clips/bag) 50
PCZR28BG 28mm Closed Diameter, Zinc plated mild steel, M6 P clip with TPE Liner Bag pack (50 clips/bag) 50
PCZR29BG 29mm Closed Diameter, Zinc plated mild steel, M6 P clip with TPE Liner Bag pack (50 clips/bag) 50
PCZR32BG 32mm Closed Diameter, Zinc plated mild steel, M6 P clip with TPE Liner Bag pack (50 clips/bag) 50
PCZR35BG 35mm Closed Diameter, Zinc plated mild steel, M6 P clip with TPE Liner Bag pack (50 clips/bag) 50
PCZR38BG 38mm Closed Diameter, Zinc plated mild steel, M6 P clip with TPE Liner Bag pack (50 clips/bag) 50
PCZR40BG 40mm Closed Diameter, Zinc plated mild steel, M6 P clip with TPE Liner Bag pack (50 clips/bag) 50
PCZR44BG 44mm Closed Diameter, Zinc plated mild steel, M6 P clip with TPE Liner Bag pack (25 clips/bag) 25
PCZR48BG 48mm Closed Diameter, Zinc plated mild steel, M6 P clip with TPE Liner Bag pack (25 clips/bag) 25
PCZR52BG 52mm Closed Diameter, Zinc plated mild steel, M6 P clip with TPE Liner Bag pack (25 clips/bag) 25
PCZR56BG 56mm Closed Diameter, Zinc plated mild steel, M6 P clip with TPE Liner Bag pack (25 clips/bag) 25
PCZR60BG 60mm Closed Diameter, Zinc plated mild steel, M6 P clip with TPE Liner Bag pack (25 clips/bag) 25
M6 P-CLIP. ZINC PLATED
FOR MORE DETAILS CALL US NOW ON +44 (0) 1787 888031 OR EMAIL SALES@JCSHI-TORQUE.CO.UK
P-CLIPS
JCS Part No Product Description Packaging Description Pack Qty